
USAID 
FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE 

REGIONAL OFFICE OF ACQUISITION AND ASSISTANCE 

October 5, 2017 

ROAA-IPN-2017-02 

To: 

From: 

Subjects: 

All USAID/India Implementing Pa1iners IA 
Charles S. "Chuck" Pope, Director, ROAA!USAlD/Indid ~ 
List of authorized holidays for USAID/India - 2018. 

Please be advised that USAID/lndia will be closed on the following dates in 2018 : 

(Effec tive 0110112018) 

DATE DAY 
January 1 Monday 

January 15 Monday 

January 26 Friday 
February 19 Monday 

March 2 Friday 
March 30 Friday 
April30 Monday 
May28 Monday 
July 4 Wednesday 

August 15 Wednesday 
August 22 Wednesday 

September 3 Monday 
October 2 Tuesday 

October 8 Monday 
October 19 Friday 

November 7 Wednesday 
November 12 Monday 
November 22 Thursday 
November 23 Friday 

December 25 Tuesday 

Regional Office of Acquisition and Assistance 
U.S. Agency for International Development 
American Embassy 
Chanakyapuri 
New Delhi 110 021 

HOLIDAY 
New Year' s Day 

Martin Luther King 
Day 

Republic Day 
Presidents' Day 

Holi 
Good Friday 

Buddha Pumima 
Memorial Day 

Independence Day 
Independence Day 

ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 
Labor Day 

Mahatma Gandhi' s 
Birthday 

Columbus Day 
Dussehra 

Diwali 
Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving Day 
Guru Nanak's 

Bi1ihday 
Christmas Day 

Tel: 91 -11 -24198000Ext8796 
Fax: 91 -11-24198612 
www.usaid.aov/in 

TYPE 
American 
American 

Indian 
American 

Indian 
Indian 
Indian 

American 
American 

Indian 
Indian 

American 
Indian 

American 
Indian 
Indian 

American 
American 

Indian 

American 


